

Abinav Singal vs. Priyanka

CMPMO No.74 of 2026

03.07.2026 Present: Mr.Gaurav Kumar, Advocate, vice counsel, for the petitioner.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the petitioner, list after three weeks.

**(Romesh Verma)
Judge**

July 03, 2026
(vt)