

Abhinav Singal vs. Priyanka

CMPMO No. 74 of 2026

07.08.2026 **Present:** Mr. Parikshit Kaushik, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Issue notice to the respondent returnable within four weeks, on taking steps within three days. List thereafter.

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

August 7, 2026 (Nisha)